
2009-2010 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League

School TownRank Team Score

Top 25 Schools in League--6th Grade (70 Schools)

Ligon GT Magnet Middle School           Raleigh, NC 189*1
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 184*2
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 180 3
Harris Road Middle School               Concord, NC 178 4
Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 176 5
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 173 6
St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 170 7
St. Mary-Basha Catholic School          Chandler, AZ 169 8
Manoa ES                                Honolulu, HI 167 9
Benchmark School                        Phoenix, AZ 166 10
Tatnall School                          Wilmington, DE 166 10
Prescott Central School                 Cookeville, TN 165 12
Triad Math and Science Academy          Greensboro, NC 165 12
Cabot Middle School South               Cabot, AR 162 14
Parker Middle School                    Rocky Mount, NC 162 14
Oakdale Elementary                      Omaha, NE 161 16
Phoenix Country Day School              Paradise Valley, AZ 160 17
Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 156 18
Waynesville Middle School               Waynesville, NC 156 18
Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 155 20
East Middle School                      Tullahoma, TN 155 20
Saint Bernard Academy                   Nashville, TN 154 22
James Madison Middle School             Burlington, IA 153 23
Ashbrook Indep. School                  Corvallis, OR 152 24
St. Matthew School                      Franklin, TN 152 24

School TownRank Score

Top 27 Students in League--6th Grade

Student
Ligon GT Magnet Middle School           Raleigh, NC 40*1 Michael Y
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 39*2 Sloan K
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 39*2 Auston L
Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 39*2 Hasan R
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 39*2 Suruchi R
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 39*2 Rajan T
Ligon GT Magnet Middle School           Raleigh, NC 38 7 Rohan C
Ligon GT Magnet Middle School           Raleigh, NC 38 7 Ian H
Paragon Science Academy                 Chandler, AZ 38 7 Sidharth K
St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 38 7 Don N
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 38 7 Riya R
Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 38 7 Tiger R
Manoa ES                                Honolulu, HI 37 13 Joseph C
Ligon GT Magnet Middle School           Raleigh, NC 37 13 Christine L
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 37 13 David W
Ligon GT Magnet Middle School           Raleigh, NC 36 16 Jack B
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 36 16 Conlan D
Phoenix Country Day School              Paradise Valley, AZ 36 16 Andrew E
Harris Road Middle School               Concord, NC 36 16 Joel J
Harris Road Middle School               Concord, NC 36 16 Carly K
Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 36 16 Amir L
Keokuk Middle School                    Keokuk, IA 36 16 Yiyang L
Harris Road Middle School               Concord, NC 36 16 Yash N
Ligon GT Magnet Middle School           Raleigh, NC 36 16 Melanie N
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 36 16 Ernison S
Ligon GT Magnet Middle School           Raleigh, NC 36 16 Jeffrey X
Ligon GT Magnet Middle School           Raleigh, NC 36 16 James Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League

Regional Standings

Alaska, Hawaii, Oregon

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Manoa ES                                Honolulu, HI 167*1
Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 155 2
Ashbrook Indep. School                  Corvallis, OR 152 3
Kamehameha Schools - Maui               Pukalani, HI 148 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Manoa ES                                Honolulu, HI 37Joseph C1
Manoa ES                                Honolulu, HI 33Zack H2
Manoa ES                                Honolulu, HI 33Grant N2
Ashbrook Indep. School                  Corvallis, OR 33Alex P2
Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 33Nat S2
Ashbrook Indep. School                  Corvallis, OR 33Nicholas W2

Arizona, Utah

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 173*1
St. Mary-Basha Catholic School          Chandler, AZ 169 2
Benchmark School                        Phoenix, AZ 166 3
Phoenix Country Day School              Paradise Valley, AZ 160 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 39Sloan K1
Paragon Science Academy                 Chandler, AZ 38Sidharth K2
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 37David W3
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 36Conlan D4
Phoenix Country Day School              Paradise Valley, AZ 36Andrew E4

Arkansas, Kansas

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 180*1
Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 176 2
Cabot Middle School South               Cabot, AR 162 3
St. Vincent de Paul School              Rogers, AR 136 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 39Hasan R1
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 39Suruchi R1
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 38Riya R3
Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 38Tiger R3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League

Regional Standings

Delaware, Kentucky, Tennessee

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Tatnall School                          Wilmington, DE 166*1
Prescott Central School                 Cookeville, TN 165 2
East Middle School                      Tullahoma, TN 155 3
Saint Bernard Academy                   Nashville, TN 154 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Prescott Central School                 Cookeville, TN 35Cameron M1
Tatnall School                          Wilmington, DE 35Emily R1
Tatnall School                          Wilmington, DE 34Joy L3
St. Matthew School                      Franklin, TN 34Erin W3
East Middle School                      Tullahoma, TN 34Alec Y3

Iowa, Nebraska

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 170*1
Oakdale Elementary                      Omaha, NE 161 2
James Madison Middle School             Burlington, IA 153 3
St. James/Seton School                  Omaha, NE 151 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 38Don N1
Keokuk Middle School                    Keokuk, IA 36Yiyang L2
James Madison Middle School             Burlington, IA 35Liana S3
Keokuk Middle School                    Keokuk, IA 34Barlow G4

Montana, Nevada

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Laurel Middle School                    Laurel, MT 141*1
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas      Las Vegas, NV 138 2
Belt School                             Belt, MT 128 3
Powell County Rural School              Deer Lodge, MT 125 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas      Las Vegas, NV 32Samuel C1
Laurel Middle School                    Laurel, MT 32Brandon R1
Laurel Middle School                    Laurel, MT 30James G3
Lena Juniper Elementary School          Sparks, NV 29Ian N4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League

Regional Standings

North Carolina

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Ligon GT Magnet Middle School           Raleigh, NC 189 1
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 184 2
Harris Road Middle School               Concord, NC 178 3
Triad Math and Science Academy          Greensboro, NC 165 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Ligon GT Magnet Middle School           Raleigh, NC 40Michael Y1
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 39Auston L2
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 39Rajan T2
Ligon GT Magnet Middle School           Raleigh, NC 38Rohan C4
Ligon GT Magnet Middle School           Raleigh, NC 38Ian H4

South Carolina

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 156*1
All Saints' Episcopal Day School        Florence, SC 135 2
Cross Schools                           Bluffton, SC 117 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 33Robert G1
Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 31Tripp L2
Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 31Wesley S2
Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 31Shelby W2

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League

School TownRank Team Score

Top 25 Schools in League--7th Grade (66 Schools)

Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 183*1
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 182*2
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 174 3
St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 166 4
Beckman HS                              Dyersville, IA 164 5
Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 163 6
Benton Middle School                    Benton, AR 163 6
Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 163 6
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 161 9
Dickson Middle School                   Dickson, TN 158 10
St. James/Seton School                  Omaha, NE 158 10
Paragon Science Academy                 Chandler, AZ 155 12
East Middle School                      Tullahoma, TN 154 13
Waynesville Middle School               Waynesville, NC 153 14
Papillion JHS                           Papillion, NE 152 15
Corpus Christi School                   Wilmington, DE 149 16
Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 148 17
Great Bend Middle School                Great Bend, KS 147 18
Antioch Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 146 19
Perry-Lecompton MS                      Perry, KS 146 19
Phoenix Country Day School              Paradise Valley, AZ 146 19
Charlotte Middle School                 Charlotte, TN 141 22
Hamilton Middle School                  Hamilton, MT 140 23
Saint Bernard Academy                   Nashville, TN 138 24
Thomas Edison Charter School            Nibley, UT 138 24

School TownRank Score

Top 34 Students in League--7th Grade

Student
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 40*1 Richard O
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 39*2 Justin Y
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 39*2 Yunhua Z
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 38 4 Arrick B
Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 37 5 Will G
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 37 5 Naveen P
Triad Math and Science Academy          Greensboro, NC 37 5 Michael W
Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 36 8 Sarah H
Paragon Science Academy                 Chandler, AZ 36 8 Jordan H
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 36 8 Dylan H
Paragon Science Academy                 Chandler, AZ 36 8 Martin R
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 36 8 Daniel W
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 35 13 Mitchell A
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 35 13 Chris C
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 35 13 Natalie H
Benton Middle School                    Benton, AR 35 13 Dawn L
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 35 13 Nevin N
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 35 13 James P
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 35 13 Sunny P
Beckman HS                              Dyersville, IA 35 13 Shannon S
Beckman HS                              Dyersville, IA 35 13 Tim W
Perry-Lecompton MS                      Perry, KS 34 22 Eliza A
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 34 22 Baty D
St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 34 22 Emma F
St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 34 22 Will H
Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 34 22 Andrew S
St. James/Seton School                  Omaha, NE 34 22 Anne S
St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 34 22 Alex V
Waynesville Middle School               Waynesville, NC 33 29 Jim G
Beckman HS                              Dyersville, IA 33 29 Tammy H
Benton Middle School                    Benton, AR 33 29 Claire M
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 33 29 Abhik N
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 33 29 Suzanna S
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 33 29 Cole C. W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League

Regional Standings

Alaska, Hawaii, Oregon

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 163*1
Ashbrook Indep. School                  Corvallis, OR 136 2
Kamehameha Schools - Maui               Pukalani, HI 128 3
Irvington School                        Portland, OR 105 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 37Will G1
Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 34Andrew S2
Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 32Alex S3
Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 30Brendan C4
Ashbrook Indep. School                  Corvallis, OR 30Katie M4
Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 30Mira R4
Kamehameha Schools - Maui               Pukalani, HI 30Kevyn Y4

Arizona, New Mexico, Utah

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 174*1
Paragon Science Academy                 Chandler, AZ 155 2
Phoenix Country Day School              Paradise Valley, AZ 146 3
Thomas Edison Charter School            Nibley, UT 138 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 38Arrick B1
Paragon Science Academy                 Chandler, AZ 36Jordan H2
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 36Dylan H2
Paragon Science Academy                 Chandler, AZ 36Martin R2

Arkansas, Kansas

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Benton Middle School                    Benton, AR 163*1
Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 163*1
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 161 3
Great Bend Middle School                Great Bend, KS 147 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 36Sarah H1
Benton Middle School                    Benton, AR 35Dawn L2
Perry-Lecompton MS                      Perry, KS 34Eliza A3
Benton Middle School                    Benton, AR 33Claire M4
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 33Abhik N4
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 33Suzanna S4
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 33Cole C. W4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League

Regional Standings

Delaware, Kentucky, Tennessee

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 183 1
Dickson Middle School                   Dickson, TN 158 2
East Middle School                      Tullahoma, TN 154 3
Corpus Christi School                   Wilmington, DE 149 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 40Richard O1
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 39Yunhua Z2
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 35Mitchell A3
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 35Nevin N3

Iowa, Nebraska

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 166*1
Beckman HS                              Dyersville, IA 164 2
St. James/Seton School                  Omaha, NE 158 3
Papillion JHS                           Papillion, NE 152 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Beckman HS                              Dyersville, IA 35Shannon S1
Beckman HS                              Dyersville, IA 35Tim W1
St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 34Emma F3
St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 34Will H3
St. James/Seton School                  Omaha, NE 34Anne S3
St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 34Alex V3

Montana, Nevada

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Hamilton Middle School                  Hamilton, MT 140*1
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas      Las Vegas, NV 133 2
Powell County Rural School              Deer Lodge, MT 120 3
Anderson School                         Bozeman, MT 116 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Hamilton Middle School                  Hamilton, MT 30Kyle C1
Hamilton Middle School                  Hamilton, MT 29Beth B2
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas      Las Vegas, NV 29Christian P2
Powell County Rural School              Deer Lodge, MT 28Jake P4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League

Regional Standings

North Carolina

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 182 1
Waynesville Middle School               Waynesville, NC 153 2
Triad Math and Science Academy          Greensboro, NC 134 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 39Justin Y1
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 37Naveen P2
Triad Math and Science Academy          Greensboro, NC 37Michael W2
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 36Daniel W4

South Carolina

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 148*1
Cross Schools                           Bluffton, SC 118 2
St. Francis Catholic School             Hilton Head Island, SC 117 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Cross Schools                           Bluffton, SC 30Robert B1
Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 30Christy C1
Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 30Laura H1
Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 30Ryann N1

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League

School TownRank Team Score

Top 27 Schools in League--8th Grade (61 Schools)

Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 195*1
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 188*2
Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 185 3
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 182 4
Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 179 5
Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 175 6
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 175 6
Papillion JHS                           Papillion, NE 170 8
St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 170 8
Phoenix Country Day School              Paradise Valley, AZ 168 10
Ashbrook Indep. School                  Corvallis, OR 167 11
Corpus Christi School                   Wilmington, DE 166 12
Sumner Academy                          Gallatin, TN 165 13
Keokuk Middle School                    Keokuk, IA 162 14
Antioch Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 156 15
Great Bend Middle School                Great Bend, KS 156 15
Saint Bernard Academy                   Nashville, TN 152 17
Waynesville Middle School               Waynesville, NC 152 17
St. Matthew School                      Franklin, TN 151 19
St. Vincent de Paul School              Rogers, AR 150 20
Parker School                           Kamuela, HI 149 21
St. Mary-Basha Catholic School          Chandler, AZ 149 21
Perry-Lecompton MS                      Perry, KS 148 23
Anderson School                         Bozeman, MT 146 24
Dickson Middle School                   Dickson, TN 145 25
Logan Fontenelle Middle School          Bellevue, NE 145 25
Walden School                           Louisville, KY 145 25

School TownRank Score

Top 25 Students in League--8th Grade

Student
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 40*1 Michelle C
Jefferson-Scranton Middle School        Jefferson, IA 40*1 Ben E
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 40*1 Kavi J
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 40*1 Garret S
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 40*1 Moses W
Phoenix Country Day School              Paradise Valley, AZ 39 6 Brennen L
Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 39 6 Carolyn L
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 39 6 Mykell M
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 39 6 Katy M
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 39 6 Kevin R
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 39 6 Parth T
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 38 12 peter b
Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 38 12 Alexandra G
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 38 12 William L
Papillion JHS                           Papillion, NE 38 12 Bobby L
Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 38 12 Nick R
Paragon Science Academy                 Chandler, AZ 38 12 Humza Z
Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 37 18 Connor C
Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 37 18 Shiv D
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 37 18 Ashwini K
Walden School                           Louisville, KY 37 18 Will M
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 37 18 Nick S
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 37 18 Ann S
St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 37 18 Samantha S
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 37 18 Tejvir V

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League

Regional Standings

Alaska, Hawaii, Oregon

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 179*1
Ashbrook Indep. School                  Corvallis, OR 167 2
Parker School                           Kamuela, HI 149 3
Kamehameha Schools - Maui               Pukalani, HI 141 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 38Nick R1
Ashbrook Indep. School                  Corvallis, OR 36Brendan B2
Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 36Reed G2
Arbor School of Arts & Sciences         Tualatin, OR 36Natalie L2

Arizona, New Mexico, Utah

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 175*1
Phoenix Country Day School              Paradise Valley, AZ 168 2
St. Mary-Basha Catholic School          Chandler, AZ 149 3
Thomas Edison Charter School            Nibley, UT 139 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Phoenix Country Day School              Paradise Valley, AZ 39Brennen L1
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 39Katy M1
Sonoran Science Academy                 Tucson, AZ 38peter b3
Paragon Science Academy                 Chandler, AZ 38Humza Z3

Arkansas, Kansas

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 185*1
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 182 2
Antioch Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 156 3
Great Bend Middle School                Great Bend, KS 156 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 40Michelle C1
Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 39Carolyn L2
Harmony Middle School                   Overland Park, KS 39Mykell M2
Wichita Collegiate School               Wichita, KS 38Alexandra G4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League

Regional Standings

Delaware, Kentucky, Tennessee

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 188 1
Corpus Christi School                   Wilmington, DE 166 2
Sumner Academy                          Gallatin, TN 165 3
Saint Bernard Academy                   Nashville, TN 152 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 40Garret S1
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 38William L2
Walden School                           Louisville, KY 37Will M3
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 37Nick S3
Memphis University School               Memphis, TN 37Tejvir V3

Iowa, Nebraska

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Papillion JHS                           Papillion, NE 170*1
St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 170*1
Keokuk Middle School                    Keokuk, IA 162 3
Logan Fontenelle Middle School          Bellevue, NE 145 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Jefferson-Scranton Middle School        Jefferson, IA 40Ben E1
Papillion JHS                           Papillion, NE 38Bobby L2
St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 37Samantha S3
St. Vincent de Paul                     Omaha, NE 36Jennifer P4

Montana, Nevada

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Anderson School                         Bozeman, MT 146*1
Powell County Rural School              Deer Lodge, MT 143 2
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas      Las Vegas, NV 141 3
Belt School                             Belt, MT 131 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas      Las Vegas, NV 33Ryan R1
Anderson School                         Bozeman, MT 31Hunter M2
Powell County Rural School              Deer Lodge, MT 30Daniel B3
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas      Las Vegas, NV 30Maxwell S3
Anderson School                         Bozeman, MT 30Zach S3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League

Regional Standings

North Carolina

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 195 1
Waynesville Middle School               Waynesville, NC 152 2
Parker Middle School                    Rocky Mount, NC 144 3
Triad Math and Science Academy          Greensboro, NC 97 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 40Kavi J1
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 40Moses W1
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 39Kevin R3
Metrolina Regional Scholars Academy     Charlotte, NC 39Parth T3

South Carolina

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 175*1
St. Francis Catholic School             Hilton Head Island, SC 126 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 37Connor C1
Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 36Eric B2
Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 34Jonathon D3
Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 34Stephen W3
Chapin Middle School                    Chapin, SC 34Jennifer Y3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded


